
District 7 Championship 2020
Team Results
Nov 7-8, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 11/8/2020 1:28:27 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 United Gymnastics MD 182.950 45.450 46.950 44.250 46.300
21 1 1

195 Erised Chavez 9.450 8.700
200 Anastajah Gonzales 9.100
215 Camila Sierra 9.000 9.300 9.2008.900
193 Jessica Beckman 9.000 9.200
214 Sophia Servin 8.900 9.500 9.4009.250
212 Addie Rocha 9.450 8.800
210 Olivia Pomelow 9.400 9.3008.600
198 Sophia Florez 9.300
217 Satya Stevens 9.200

2 Jing's MD 179.750 43.850 45.400 43.900 46.600
12 2 2

170 Makaylah Aleman 9.000 9.000 9.4008.350
189 Veronica Sandoval 8.900 8.9008.400
187 Danika Rosenbaum 8.800 9.600 9.5009.250
190 Aaralyn Tanguma 8.800 8.500 9.4008.800
181 Mia Marquez 8.350 9.300 9.4009.100
183 Melany Mosqueda 9.000
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